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Jack’s Pizza
13.8-15.8 Oz., Selected Varieties

3/$10

2/$73-6 Ct., Selected Varieties
Klondike or Magnum Ice Cream Bars

2/$55-8 Oz., Selected Varieties
Frito-Lay XL Lay’s

3.99
4-9 Ct., Selected Varieties
Nestlé Drumsticks, Oreo Ice Cream 
Sandwiches or Frollies Fruit Bars

Mayfield Ice Cream
48 Oz., Selected Varieties

3.99

Ben & Jerry’s Ice Cream or Talenti Gelato
15.2-16 Oz., Selected Varieties

3.99

Turkey Hill Ice Cream
1.44 Quart, Selected Varieties

2/$7
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Green Giant
Vegetables

Selected Varieties, 14.5-15.25 Oz.

4/$5
Kellogg’s Cereal

10-12.2 Oz. Frosted Flakes, 8.9-9.3 Oz. Froot Loops, 9-12.6 Oz. Krispies, 
8.8 Oz. Corn Pops, 8.9-10 Oz. Apple Jacks, 10-11.4 Oz. Krave

1.99

Kraft Natural Shreds, 
Chunks or Crumbles
Selected Varieties
5-8 Oz.

2.29

EA.3.29
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Hellmann’s
Mayonnaise
Selected Varieties
30 Oz.

4.99

EA.5.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Kool-Aid
Jammers
Selected Varieties
10 Ct.

1.99

EA.2.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Nabisco Family Size
Cookies or Crackers
Selected Varieties, 7.5-20 Oz.

3.99

EA.4.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

General Mills Cereal
9-10.8 Oz. Cheerios,  
10.5 Oz. Lucky Charms or 
10.6 Oz. Cookie Crisp

1.49

EA.2.49
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Mrs. Smith’s
Fruit Pies
Selected Varieties
35-37 Oz.

3.99

EA.4.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Ore-Ida Frozen Potatoes 
or Philadelphia 
Cheesecake Crumbles
Selected Varieties
22-32 Oz. or 2 Ct.

3.49

EA.4.49
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

6.4-7 Oz., Selected Varieties
Kraft Cracker Cuts
or Cubes -1.00 2.693.69

EA.

20 Oz., Selected Varieties
Hellmann’s 
Mayonnaise -1.00 4.495.49

EA.

32 Oz. Bottle
Heinz
Ketchup -1.00 3.994.99

EA.

10-12 Ct., Selected Varieties
Kool-Aid or Country 
Time Singles -1.00 2.993.99

EA.

96 Oz., Selected Varieties
Silk
Almond Milk -1.00 3.994.99

EA.

ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION 

SAVE $5 INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE 
ANY 5 PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS!

5 $5

ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION 

SAVE $5 INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE 
ANY 5 PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS!

5 $5

Blue Ribbon Classics 
Frozen Dairy Dessert
Selected Varieties
48 Oz.

1.99

EA.2.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

10 Ct., Selected Varieties
Trolli Frozen
Gummi Pops -1.00 2.993.99

EA.

48 Oz., Selected Varieties
Kemps
Frozen Yogurt -1.00 3.494.49

EA.

4 Ct. or 9-12 Oz., Selected Varieties
Jell-O Gelatin, Pudding  
or DeVour Frozen Entrées -1.00 1.992.99

EA.

5.5-14.5 Oz. or 5 Ct., Selected Varieties
Nature Valley, Fiber One Bars, Chex Mix, 
Bugles, Gardettos or Old El Paso Twist -1.00 2.493.49

EA.

18.4-27.2 Oz., Selected Varieties

Prairie Fresh Fresh Prime Seasoned 
Pork Tenderloins or Loin Fillets

6.59

Sold in 10 Lb. Bag, Fresh

Fryer Leg Quarters

79¢
lb.

8.3-14 Oz., Selected Varieties

Eckrich Smoked Sausage, Smoked Links, 
Smok-Y Links or Li’l Smokies

2.99

Family Pack

FRESH
GROUND CHUCK

499
lb.

8.3-10 Oz.

Eckrich Beef Smok-Y Links or Smoked Sausage3.99

Family Pack

Country Style Pork Ribs 2.29lb.

Springer Mountain Farms

Fresh Whole Fryers 1.59lb.

Family Pack

Fresh Ground Chuck Patties 5.49lb.

In-Ad
Coupon

1 Lb.

Red Ripe
Strawberries

299

10 Lb. Bag

Idaho Russet
Potatoes

399

SavingsSavingsSavings

Lunch BoxLunch Box
FavoritesFavoritesLunch Box
Favorites
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2/$56.3 Oz., Selected Varieties
Nutrish Soup Bone Dog Treats

7.994 Pk., Selected Varieties
Muscle Milk Pro Series Protein Drink 7.994 Pk., Selected Varieties

Muscle Milk Ready to Drink Protein Drinks

7.99
12 Ct.
Selected Varieties
9 Lives
Wet Cat Food

12.99
14 Lb.
Selected Varieties
Gravy Train
Dog Food

2.29
13 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Nutrish Wet
Dog Food

19.99
45-76 Ct. or 117-151 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Tide Pods or Liquid 
Laundry Detergent

7.99
6-12 Rolls
Selected Varieties
Best Choice 
Bath Tissue

4.99
2.5-3.15 Lb. Bag
Selected Varieties
9 Lives
Cat Food

Ro•tel Tomatoes
Selected Varieties, 10 Oz.

2/$3

McCormick Bac’n Pieces
Selected Varieties, 4.1-4.4 Oz.

1.99
Knorr Pasta or Rice Sides

Selected Varieties, 4-5.8 Oz.

2/$3
Lipton Cup or Family Size Tea Bags

Selected Varieties, 24-100 Ct.

5.49

Chick-Fil-A Sauce
24 Oz.

4.99

Armour Vienna Sausage or Potted Meat
Original, 3-4.6 Oz.

89¢

3.4913 Oz.
Country Bob’s All Purpose Sauce

2/$4Ragú
Pasta Sauce
Selected Varieties
16-24 Oz. 449Crisco 

Cooking Oil
Selected Varieties
40 Oz.

4/$5
Mueller’s,
San Giorgio or
Ronco Pasta
Selected Varieties
12-16 Oz.

2/$3Hunt’s Tomatoes
or Sauce
Selected Varieties
14.5-15 Oz.

Philadelphia
Cream Cheese
Selected Varieties
8 Oz.

2.49

EA.3.49
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Red Baron Stuffed Crust 
or Fully Loaded Pizza
Selected Varieties
17.06-28.79 Oz.

5.99

EA.6.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Daisy Sour Cream
or Cottage Cheese
Selected Varieties
24 Oz.

2.79

EA.3.79
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS Pillsbury Cookies, 

Grands! Crescents, 
Pull-Apart Bread or 
Pizza Crust
Selected Varieties
8-30 Oz.

2.49

EA.3.49
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Post Honey Bunches of 
Oats or Raisin Bran Cereal
Selected Varieties
11-16.6 Oz.

1.99

EA.2.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Kraft
Mayonnaise
Selected Varieties
30 Oz.

3.49

EA.4.49
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

International Delight
Creamer
Selected Varieties
64 Oz.

5.49

EA.6.49
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Kraft Macaroni & 
Cheese or Spirals
Selected Varieties
4-5 Pk.

4.49

EA.5.49
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Dannon Light + Fit, 
Oikos or Danimals
Selected Varieties
4 Pk.

2.99

EA.3.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Coffee-Mate
Powdered Creamer
Selected Varieties
30-35.3 Oz.

5.99

EA.6.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Quaker Instant
Oatmeal
Selected Varieties
6-10 Ct.

2.49

EA.3.49
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

8 Oz., Selected Varieties
Velveeta 
Shreds -1.00 1.892.89

EA.

12 Oz., Selected Varieties
StarKist Chunk
Light Tuna -1.00 1.992.99

EA.

18-24 Oz., Selected Varieties
Bibigo Entrées or
Pagoda Egg Rolls -1.00 4.995.99

EA.

30 Oz., Selected Varieties
Kraft
Miracle Whip -1.00 4.495.49

EA.

6.49-10.25 Oz., Selected Varieties
Smart Ones
Frozen Entrées -1.00 99¢1.99

EA.

16 Oz., Selected Varieties
Pompeian
Olive Oil -1.00 5.996.99

EA.

ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED 
IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION 

SAVE  $5 INSTANTLY WHEN 
YOU PURCHASE ANY 5 

PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS!

5 $5

Premier Protein
Shakes
Selected Varieties
11.5 Oz.

1.99

EA.2.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Colgate Toothpaste, 
Toothbrush or 
Mouthwash
Selected Varieties
4.2-16 Oz. or Single Ct.

2.99

3.99
-1.00

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Colgate Toothpaste, 
Floss or Toothbrush
Selected Varieties
4.5 Oz. or 2 Pk.

5.99

6.99
-1.00

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Colgate, Softsoap, or Irish Spring 
Toothpaste, Toothbrush,  
Body Wash or Soap Bars
Selected Varieties
3-50 Oz. or 2-8 Ct.

4.99

5.99
-1.00

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION 
SAVE  $5 INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE ANY 5 PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS!5 $5

EA. EA. EA.

EA.

Colgate or Irish Spring 
Body Wash, Toothpaste, 
Floss, Toothbrush or 
Mouth Wash
Selected Varieties
4.6-33.8 Oz. or 1 Pk.

3.99

4.99
-1.00

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

EA.

EA. EA. EA.

Best Choice Croutons
Selected Varieties, 5 Oz.

1.49
McCormick Salad Toppins

3.75 Oz.

2.49

Grocery SavingsGrocery SavingsGrocery Savings

Home & HealthHome & HealthHome & Health
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M&M’s or Skittles Theater Box Candy
Selected Varieties, 3.1-3.5 Oz.

4/$5

Log Cabin Syrup
Selected Varieties, 24 Oz.

3.99

Act II Popcorn
Selected Varieties, 3 Ct.

2/$4

Best Choice Pudding
Selected Varieties, 4 Ct.

4/$5

Hunt’s Snack Pack Pudding or Gelatin
Selected Varieties, 6 Ct.

2/$5

Keebler Cracker Packs
Selected Varieties, 8 Ct.

2/$5
Old Orchard Juice
Selected Varieties, 64 Oz.

2/$5
2.7964 Oz., Selected Varieties

Old Orchard Cranberry Juice

2/$4Best Choice
Peanut Butter
Selected Varieties
16-16.3 Oz. 149Best Choice

Cake Cones
12 Ct.

2/$3
Best Choice
Deluxe Macaroni 
& Cheese
Selected Varieties
12-14 Oz. 699Sunny D

Punch
Selected Varieties
18 Pk.

SAVE $1 WHEN
YOU BUY 10

QUANTITIES LESS 
THAN 10 ARE 60¢ EA.

SAVE $1 WHEN
YOU BUY 3

QUANTITIES LESS 
THAN 3 ARE $166 EA.

1.99
4.75-8 Oz., Selected Varieties
Badia Spices 14 Spice Blend,
Za’atar Seasoning or Salt 2.49

5-9 Oz., Selected Varieties
Badia Spices Seasonings, Mojo Rub,
Salts or Garlic Powder 1.99

5.5-16 Oz., Selected Varieties
Badia Spices Pepper,  
Seasonings or Seasoned Salt

Sunny D
Punch

Selected Varieties, 64 Oz.

199
Yoplait
Yogurt

Selected Varieties, 4-6 Oz.

10/$5
Totino’s Party Pizza

or Pizza Rolls
Selected Varieties, 7.5-10.9 Oz.

3/$4
Lamb Weston

Fries or Onion Rings
Selected Varieties, 14-28 Oz.

449

Crunch ‘n Munch or Slim Jim
Selected Varieties, 0.97-3.5 Oz.

4/$5

Chobani Creamer
Selected Varieties, 24 Oz.

2/$9
Best Choice Frozen Vegetables

Selected Varieties, 10-16 Oz.

4/$5

Tropicana Twister
Selected Varieties, 59 Oz.

2/$3
Birds Eye Vegetables

Selected Varieties, 10-17 Oz.

2/$6

Blue Bonnet Spread
Selected Varieties, 45 Oz.

4.79
Stouffer’s Entrées

Selected Varieties, 6.6-20 Oz.

2/$7

Coffee-Mate Creamer, Cold 
Foam or Iced Coffee
Selected Varieties, 14-50 Oz.

2/$8
Furlani Garlic Texas Toast

16 Ct.

3.99

Kid Cuisine
Dinners

Selected Varieties, 8.65-8.8 Oz.

2/$5
Eggo 

Waffles
Selected Varieties, 10 Ct.

299

After SchoolAfter School SnacksSnacksAfter School Snacks

Favorites FromFavorites From Frozen & DairyFrozen & DairyFavorites From Frozen & Dairy



Deli & Bakery Not Available at 
All Locations.
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Family Pack, USDA Select
Black Canyon Angus Beef

Boneless 
Top Sirloin Steaks

1199
lb.

St. Louis Style
Pork Spare Ribs

329
lb.

3.99
16 Oz., Selected Varieties
Johnsonville Ground Italian
Sausage or Griller Patties

3/$5
16 Oz., Selected Varieties
Field or Fischer’s Wieners
or Sliced Bologna

5.99
16 Oz.
Sea Best
Flounder Fillets

4.99
16 Oz.
Oscar Mayer Natural
Turkey Hot Dogs

2/$6
14 Oz., Selected Varieties
Carolina Pride Smoked Sausage 
or Cocktail Smokies

7.99
16-28 Oz., Selected Varieties
Tyson Fully Cooked Strips, 
Fillet, Nuggets or Wings

4.49
15 Oz., Selected Varieties
Oscar Mayer
Beef Hot Dogs

3/$10
12-24 Oz., Selected Varieties
Bob Evans
Side Dishes

6.59
19-24.6 Oz., Selected Varieties
Mrs. Paul’s or Van De Kamp
Fish Fillets or Sticks

6.00
6 Oz., Selected Varieties
Mowi Fresh Salmon
Single Portion Servings

4.99
30.4-32 Oz., Selected Varieties
El Monterey Burritos
or Chimichangas

3.59
12 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Jimmy Dean
Sliced Bacon

5.99
USDA Select
Black Canyon Angus 
Boneless Beef
Shoulder Roast

lb.

6.49
Family Pack, USDA Select
Black Canyon Angus 
Boneless Beef
Shoulder Steaks

lb. 2/$7
16 Oz., Selected Varieties
Tennessee Pride
Sausage Rolls

8.99
26-29 Oz., Selected Varieties
Tennessee Pride 
Sausage or Chicken 
and Biscuits

2.99
7-8 Oz., Selected Varieties
Smithfield Prime 
Fresh Sliced
Lunch Meat

2/$1
2 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Buddig Wafer Thin 
Sliced Lunch Meat

Whole

BOSTON BUTT
PORK ROASTS 199

lb.

Family Pack

Fresh Pork Steaks 2.39lb.

6.99USDA Select, Black Canyon Angus
Boneless Beef Stew Meat lb.

3.9912 Oz.
Tennessee Pride Sausage Patties

8.99USDA Select, Black Canyon Angus
Boneless Beef Ribs lb.

14-16 Oz.
Selected Varieties 
Oscar Mayer 
Hot Dogs

1.79

EA.2.79
-1.00

EA.
WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

16 Oz., Selected Varieties 
Oscar Mayer 
Sliced Bologna
or Cotto Salami

2.79

EA.3.79
-1.00

EA.
WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

5 $5

ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED IN  
A SINGLE TRANSACTION 

SAVE $5 INSTANTLY WHEN 
YOU PURCHASE ANY 5 

PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS!

8.9-10.7 Oz., Selected Varieties
Oscar Mayer
Fun Pack Lunchables -1.00 1.492.49

EA.

8 Piece
Fried 
Chicken 8.99
With 2 Sides
8 Piece Fried Chicken
Meal Deal 14.99
Sliced to Order
Kretschmar
Turkey Breast 7.99lb.

Sliced to Order
Kretschmar
Mild Cheddar Cheese 5.99lb.

Sliced to Order
Kentuckian Gold
Deli Loaves 4.49lb.

Sliced to Order
Kentuckian Gold
Ham 4.99lb.

6.75-7.33 Oz., Selected Varieties
Stacy’s Pita
or Bagel Chips 2/$7
Single Pack, Fully Cooked
Smithfield 
St. Louis Style Ribs 10.99

6 Ct.
King’s Hawaiian
Mini Sub Buns 3.99

4.5-5 Oz., Selected Varieties
Rich’s
Parfait Cup 2.29

27.5 Oz.
Rich’s Yellow Boston
Crème Cake 8.99

12 Ct., Chocolate or Vanilla
Two-Bite
Cupcakes 3.99

12 Oz., Selected Varieties
Clyde’s
Donut Holes 2.99

14 Oz., Selected Varieties
Best Choice
Cookies 5.49

Washington

Red Ripe
Cherries

399
lb.

Tomatoes
On the Vine

99¢
lb.

Olathe

Bi-Color
Corn

5/$3ears

Washington
Pink Lady
Apples 99¢Southern

Peaches 1.39

1 Lb. Bag
Green Giant
Baby Carrots 1.29

24 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Tasteful Selections
Potatoes 2.99

Fresh
Avocados 99¢

14 Oz.
Dole Classic
Coleslaw 1.49

lb.ea.lb.

Fresh Quality MeatsFresh Quality MeatsFresh Quality Meats

Produce PicksProduce PicksProduce Picks

Lunch BoxLunch Box
FavoritesFavorites


